Position

Certified Coder
Certified Coder
Certified Coder
HIM Clerk
Director HIM
HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

HIM Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records
Medical Records

Medical Records

Total Wages

$71,981
$68,577
$56,262
$48,257
$43,790
$34,240
$30,870
$25,462
$23,632

$1,406

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,412
$4,400
$3,490
$2,926
$433
$2,240
$1,876
$828
$1,574
$0



